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
Previous Sale: $460,000, 07-19-90

38 Los Altos Road, $1,330,000, 3 Bdrms, 3799 SqFt, 1970 YrBlt, 9-14-12

44 Lucille Way, $600,000, 3 Bdrms, 1877 SqFt, 1983 YiBlt, 9-18-12;
Previous Sale: $680,000, 12-03-02

129 Meadow Lane, $1,100,000, 3 Bdrms, 1769 SqFt, 1952 YrBlt, 9-19-12

22 Moraga Via #A, $500,000, 1 Bdrms, 1278 SqFt, 1962 YrBlt, 9-14-12;
Previous Sale: $97,500, 06-28-78

39 Oak Drive, $855,000, 5 Bdrms, 2534 SqFt, 1976 YrBlt, 9-18-12;
Previous Sale: $782,500, 06-25-03

6 Rich Acres Road, $1,715,000, 5 Bdrms, 5782 SqFt, 2011 YrBlt, 9-17-12;
Previous Sale: $7,000, 07-22-88

488 Tahos Road, $950,000, 4 Bdrms, 4035 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 9-18-12;
Previous Sale: $794,500, 11-26-97

20 Zander Drive, $2,350,000, 4 Bdrms, 3850 SqFt, 2007 YrBlt, 9-13-12;
Previous Sale: $1,201,000, 02-20-04

CLAREMONT HOME LOANS

346 Rheem Blvd, Ste 205D, Moraga, CA

HISTORIC LOW RATES

Source: Freddie Mac - Conforming Loans

monsc@claremonthomeloans.net
claremonthomeloans.net million

Let my experience
30 Yr Fixed Mortgage Rate make your home
2 refinance or
purchase a
B \"\ successful one!
10 Vo
W M Mons Cedercreutz
Owner/ Broker
’ N CA DRE #01128029 - NMLS # 916460
0
«”«"«“5&%”@co°q“’<§’°9&é’&0
SPAELESTAAIEES 92542388610

Fixed rate, adjustable rate, and
interest only loans up to $2

THE BEAUBELLE GROUP

Glenn and Kellie Beaubelle present...

NEW LISTING ~ | Hastings Court
Moraga ~ Sanders Ranch
Open Sunday 2-4

This highly sought after traditional style home is located on
a deep corner lot with inviting curb appeal. Gorgeous custom
millwork, wainscoting, decorative molding, arch entries, hand-
planked hardwood floors, plantation shutters, custom wall
paint, coffered and boxed beam ceilings, custom lighting, Pella
dual pane windows, a Lutron Homeworks system, and
expansive rooms are but a few of the luxurious features of

this approx. 4246 sq. ft., two-story, 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom
home with bonus room and office. The tranquil outdoor
setting features a .35-acre lot that includes a beautifully
landscaped, multi-level outdoor entertaining space complete with outdoor kitchen, pool,
spa, fire pit and view.

Offered at $1,795,000

925.254.1212

Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com
www.TheBeaubelleGroup.com
Coldwell Banker's #1 Agent and Group in the SF Bay Area

R Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwel Real :qual Opportunity
Company Equal Houslng Opportunlty Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC. DRE Llcense # 01908304
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Lamorinda’s Leading Independent Real Estate Firm.
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40 Dos Osos
Incredible Orinda, San Pablo Dam, Mt. Diablo views
+ abundance of nature surrounds this supersized
parcel bordering EBMUD land. Exceptional beauty.
Once in a lifetime oppty raw land sale.

Offered at $545,000
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ORINDA

43 Canyon View Drive
One of a kind, secluded, Tahoe-like
4bd/3.5+ba hm on 1.25 ac w/views of hills &
Mt. Diablo. Fruit trees abound. Stone
fireplace. Updated kit/baths.

Offered at $1,439,000

"ORINDA @

60 Coachwood Terrace
An Estate in prime location. 5bd/4.5ba, pool/spa,
apx. 6000 sq ft on apx. 6.54 acres. Fabulous stone
walled gardens, many fruit trees. Reflects Orinda

living at its best.
Offered at $2,495,000

3471 Black Hawk Road

Original 2500+sq ft ranch style hm on gorgeous
1.46 ac. lot. Charming 4bd/2.25 ba. Gracious entry,
formal LR/DR & kit. w/adjoining FR. Backyd incl.
pool & abundant space w/unlimited potential.

Offered at $1,375,000

2000 - 2012
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ORINDA ORINDA
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73 La Espiral
Well maint. 4bd/3ba hm for easy living. Vaulted
ceilings & abundance of windows. Updated baths &
mod. kit. This 2825 sf hm offers "Great Room"
concept, stylish decor, & quality features.

Offered at $1,060,000

81 Van Ripper Lane
Great rancher on one of the best Orinda
streets. Great price too - move right in
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